
VOLKIO FUEL SYSTEM CLEANER is designed to clean plugged fuel injector systems and keep them clean. One bottle improves combustion. 
Engine performance improves, power increases starting, idling and acceleration are improved and emissions are decreased. Do not use 
this product if foil seal has been removed. Deep Clean is blended with an exclusive Lucas additive package and specific carrier fluid that 
contains no diesel fuel, kerosene or anything else that can be harmful or useless to an engine. It also reduces NOx emissions, eliminates the 
need for higher octane fuel and deep cleans the entire fuel system and combustion chamber.

DESCRIPTION:

FUEL SYSTEM CLEANER 

Turn off engine before use. Insert red tube into nozzle for precise application. Hold can upright and spray. Avoid painted/plastic 
surfaces. For automatic chokes: stop engine, remove air filter, let cool. Spray cleaner on choke valves and linkage while manually 
opening/closing to remove grime.

Directions for Use:

Greatly reduces harmful NOx emissions

Removes carbon deposits

Totally eliminates knocking and pinging

Raises mpg and performance

BENEFITS:

Technical Data Sheet

300 ml Bottle

PACKAGING:

TYPICAL PROPERTIES:

TEST RESULT

• For all GASOLINE engines
• Modern gasoline direct injection (GDI), Port-fuel injected (PFI), Hybrid

APPLICATION:

28.4

0.885

7.37

5.8

155

Clear & Colorless

110-116ºC

-5ºC

API Gravity

Specific Gravity

Density @ 60ºF Lbs/Gal

Viscosity @40ºC, cSt

Flash Point

Color

Boiling Point

Flash point


	Page 47

