



FUEL SYSTEM CLEANER

FUEL SYSTEM CLEANER FOR THE PROPERTY OF THE PR

Technical Data Sheet

PACKAGING:

300 ml Bottle

DESCRIPTION:

VOLKIO FUEL SYSTEM CLEANER is designed to clean plugged fuel injector systems and keep them clean. One bottle improves combustion. Engine performance improves, power increases starting, idling and acceleration are improved and emissions are decreased. Do not use this product if foil seal has been removed. Deep Clean is blended with an exclusive Lucas additive package and specific carrier fluid that contains no diesel fuel, kerosene or anything else that can be harmful or useless to an engine. It also reduces NOx emissions, eliminates the need for higher octane fuel and deep cleans the entire fuel system and combustion chamber.

BENEFITS:

- Greatly reduces harmful NOx emissions
- Removes carbon deposits
- Totally eliminates knocking and pinging
- Raises mpg and performance

Directions for Use:

Turn off engine before use. Insert red tube into nozzle for precise application. Hold can upright and spray. Avoid painted/plastic surfaces. For automatic chokes: stop engine, remove air filter, let cool. Spray cleaner on choke valves and linkage while manually opening/closing to remove grime.

TYPICAL PROPERTIES:

TEST	RESULT
API Gravity	28.4
Specific Gravity	0.885
Density @ 60°F Lbs/Gal	7.37
Viscosity @40°C, cSt	5.8
Flash Point	155
Color	Clear & Colorless
Boiling Point	110-116°C
Flash point	-5°C

APPLICATION:

- For all GASOLINE engines
- Modern gasoline direct injection (GDI), Port-fuel injected (PFI), Hybrid